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WATSON, WHILE EMPLOYED WITH GREATER CINCINNATI BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, CINCINNATI, OH, BETWEEN MAY 2006 AND JUNE 2007, FAILED TO MAINTAIN APPROPRIATE BOUNDARIES BY ENTERING INTO A DUAL RELATIONSHIP WITH A CLIENT. THE CONTACT CONTINUED AFTER TERMINATION UNTIL APPROXIMATELY FEBRUARY 2009. THIS INAPPROPRIATE CONDUCT CONSTITUTES A VIOLATION OF ORC SECTION 4757.36(A)(1) AND OAC SECTION 4757-5-03 (A)(1) THROUGH (5).  Terms of the consent agreement complete as of 6/27/2012









